:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9343526

Jun 21, 2024 - 85:10 (UTC)

In epoch 291,985 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 657070 - 32.002671384 ETH&
112,112.39 USD

2 657074 - 0.018711962 ETH®
65.55 USD

3 657084 - 0.018688379 ETH®
65.46 USD

4 657089 - 0.018732276 ETH®
65.62 USD

S 657101 - 0.018721345 ETH®
65.58 USD

6 657112 - 0.018763598 ETH®&®
65.73 USD

7 657117 - 0.018711575 ETH®
65.55 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9343526
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/291985
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/657070
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/657074
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/657084
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/657089
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/657101
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/657112
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/657117

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

657123

657157

657193

657194

657195

657196

657197

657198

657199

Validator Id

824593

Amount

- 0.018706001
65.53 USD

- 0.018783542
65.80 USD

- 0.018818141
65.92 USD

- 0.018766322
65.74 USD

- 0.018778000
65.78 USD

- 0.018755421
65.70 USD

- 0.018772043
65.76 USD

- 0.018740856
65.65 USD

- 0.018813721
65.90 USD

Amount

+ 0.047589511
166.71 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/657123
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/657157
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/657193
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/657194
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/657195
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/657196
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/657197
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/657198
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/657199
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/824593

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



