

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-10 02:16 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9343526</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 21, 2024 · 05:10 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>291,985</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>657070</u>	- 32.002671384 ETH ↔ 112,112.39 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>657074</u>	- 0.018711962 ETH ⊘ 65.55 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>657084</u>	- 0.018688379 ETH ⊘ 65.46 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>657089</u>	- 0.018732276 ETH ⊘ 65.62 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>657101</u>	- 0.018721345 ETH ⊘ 65.58 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>657112</u>	- 0.018763598 ETH ⊘ 65.73 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>657117</u>	- 0.018711575 ETH ⊘ 65.55 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>657123</u>	- 0.018706001 ETH ② 65.53 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>657157</u>	- 0.018783542 ETH ⊘ 65.80 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>657193</u>	- 0.018818141 ETH ⊘ 65.92 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>657194</u>	- 0.018766322 ETH ⊘ 65.74 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>657195</u>	- 0.018778000 ETH ② 65.78 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>657196</u>	- 0.018755421 ETH ⊘ 65.70 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>657197</u>	- 0.018772043 ETH ② 65.76 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>657198</u>	- 0.018740856 ETH ⊘ 65.65 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>657199</u>	- 0.018813721 ETH ⊘ 65.90 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	824593	+ 0.047589511 ETH 🤣

166.71 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.